SP
EC
 S
H
EE
T
a d c k r o n e . c o m / c o n t a c t
OPC Series of Pigtails

OPC - 00 - - - 2 M
Cable Type
Diameter Coating type Code
0.9 mm tight buffered T
0.9 mm semi tight buffered S
Individual pigtails must be ordered in delivery units of 50 pieces.
Sets of 12 pigtails include identical fiber, connector and length, but different coating colours according to
IEC 60304 (red, green, blue, yellow, white, grey, brown, violet, aqua, black, orange, pink).
Standard length is 2m, other lengths on request.
Other configurations of coating colour and fiber type may be available. Please contact ADC KRONE.
Ordering Example
OPC-7A00-S-4S-2M: Individual pigtail with SC/APC connector on one end, SM G.652.D, 0.9 mm semitight
buffered, yellow, 2 meters length.
OPC-MN00-T-122-2M: Set of 12 pigtails with LC/PC connector on one end, OM2 (50/125), 0.9 mm tight
buffered, 12 colours, 2 meters length.
Connector Type
Singlemode Code
SC/UPC 7U
SC/APC 7A
LC/UPC MU
LC/APC MA
E2000/APC 8A
FC/UPC 2U
ST/UPC 4U
Multimode Code
SC/PC 9A
LC/PC MN
ST/PC 5F
FC/PC 2N